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         HONSUN is a medical instrument enterprise group, which specializes in research, exploitation, production, and 
distribution of healthcare product. JEASHIA is an brand by HONSUN.
         Our Products include Otoscope, Fiber optic Otoscope, Ophthalmoscope, Tongue depressor, Integrated diagnostic
system and so on.
         We have a professional and nice team to serve over 100 countries.

 In 2009, when we started our business, we decided that we would provide the best quality product to all of 

our clients. The story of HONSUN shows that we have done a great job in quality control,earning us a fantastic 

reputation.

We take quality control measures during every step of production. Therefore, we have obtained the CE 

certificate.
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Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 6.8/6.3

● Direct illumination 

● 3X magnification for the viewing window

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of two groups

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature LED bulb

   and XHL Xenon Halogen bulb to optional  

● Standard handle,handy and convenient

● The clip with integrated on/off switch

HS-OT10G

Specification

● 直接照明

● 3倍放大观察窗

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套2组

● 3200k和6000k色温 灯和L XED HL

   卤素灯可选

● 标准型手柄，轻巧方便

● 固定夹扣式on/off 开关

Gross and net weight(Kgs/Ctn )Battery containing

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

193x102x32 400x215x195 20 4.9/4.5

● Direct illumination 

● 3X magnification for the viewing window

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of two groups

● The clip with integrated on/off switch

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature LED bulb  

   and XHL Xenon  Halogen bulb to optional  

● Colors to choose

HS-OT10J

Specification

● 直接照明

● 3倍放大观察窗

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套2组

● 固定夹扣式on/off 开关

● 3200k和6000k色温 灯和L XED HL

   卤素灯可选

● 五种颜色可选择 

Direct illumination

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic Series

Direct illumination

Color optional (HS-OT10J)

green
blue purple 

White
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Gross and net weight(Kgs/Ctn )Battery containing

● Fiber optic illumination

● 3X magnification for the viewing window

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of two groups

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature LED bulb

   and XHL Xenon Halogen bulb to optional

● Supplied by 2xAA alkaline batteries

● 光纤照明

● 3倍放大观察窗

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套2组

● 3200k和6000k色温 灯和L XED HL

   卤素灯可选

● 2×AA碱性电池

HS-OT10N

Specification

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

193x102x32 400x215x195 20 4.9/4.5

● Fiber optic illumination

● 3X magnification for the large size viewing 

   window

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of two groups

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature LED bulb

   and XHL Xenon Halogen bulb to optional

● The socket of ear insuffation bulb

HS-OT10S
Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Specification

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

193x102x32 400x215x195 20 4.5/4.1

Fiber optic illumination

● 光纤照明

● 3倍放大的大观察窗

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套2组

● 3200k与6000k色温 灯和L XED HL

   卤素灯可选

● 气囊球插口

Fiber optic illumination

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

2.4O
3O

4O
5O



3

● Fiber optic illumination

● 3X magnification for the viewing window

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of two 

   groups

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature LED bulb

   and XHL Xenon Halogen bulb to optional

● 光纤照明

● 3倍放大观察视窗

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm 耳套2组

● 3200k和6000k色温的 灯和L XED HL

   卤素灯可选

HS-OT10

Specification

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 6.8/6.3

● Fiber optic illumination

● 3X magnification for the large size viewing 

   window

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of two groups

● The socket of ear insufflation bulb

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature of LED bulb

   and XHL xenon halogen bulb to optional

● 光纤照明

● 3X放大的大观察视窗

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套2组

● 气囊球插口

● 3200k和6000k色温的 灯和L XED HL

   卤素灯可选

HS-OT10D

Specification

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 7.0/6.5

Fiber optic illumination2.4O
3O

4O
5O

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

Color optional (HS-OT10/OT10D)

blue purple White
green

Color optional (HS-OT10/OT10D)

Sky 
blue 

Violet
red 

Dark
greyyellow

● 3X大观察视窗

● 光纤照明系统

● 气囊球插口

● 豪华液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

● Optical SMT LED技术，低功耗、

   长寿命

● 显指≥90%色彩还原性强

● 手柄内置恒流稳压芯片，光效稳定

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 7.0/6.5

● Anti-scratch glass large viewing window of 3x 

   magnification 

●Fiber optic illumination

● The socket of ear insufflation bulb

● Supplied by 2xAA alkaline batteries（not 

   included）

● The deluxe LCD screen handle can be adjust the 

   brightness of the light source

● 防刮玻璃3倍放大的大观察窗

● 光纤照明系统

● 气囊球插口

● 2×AA碱性电池（不包含）

● 豪华液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

HS-OT10R

Specification

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

200x140x57 420x300x320 20 7.5/7.0

HS-OT10L

Specification

● 3X magnification for the large size viewing 

   window

● Fiber optic illumination

● The socket of ear insufflation bulb

● The deluxe LCD screen handle can be adjust the 

   brightness of the light source

● Optical SMT LED technology, low power 

   consumption and long life

● CRI≥90%, It's more color reducibility

● Built-instant current IC circuit, The light effect 

   is more stable

Fiber optic illumination

Gift box of insufflation bulb

4

2.4O
3O

4O
5O

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

New 

& led
N + LEW ED

N + LEW ED

Info
Выделение
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● Fiber optic illumination

● Anti-scratch glass large viewing window of 3x magnification

● 3200k or 6000k color temperature LED bulb as light sourcec

● For pneumatic testing

● Li-ion rechargeable battery, long life

● Micro USB charger interface is very convenient for charging

● Metal handle for the refined texture

● 光纤照明

● 防刮玻璃3倍放大的大观察窗

● 3200k或6000k色温LED灯光源

● 可鼓膜气动检查

● 锂电池供电，长寿命

● MicroUSB充电接口，充电方便

● 精致手感的金属手板

HS-OT10F
Specification

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery containing

Package content

Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

200x140x57 420x300x320 20 11.1/10.6

Fiber optic illumination

Two charging methods

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

LED
Specification

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/CtnMode

193x102x32 400x215x195 20 4.0/3.6HS-OP10S

HS-OP10S

● Simple handle

● 5 different apertures

● 19 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses ,

   Range of lenses： -20d~+20d

● 4000k color temperature LED bulb and

   XHL Xenon Halogen bulb to optional

● The clip with integrated on/off switch

6

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 6.5/6.0

Mode

HS-OP10

Specification

HS-OP10

● Coaxial parallel light principle

● 5 different apertures

● 19 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses ,

   Range of lenses： -20d~+20d

● 4000k color temperature LED bulb and

   XHL Xenon Halogen bulb to optional

● The clip with integrated on/off switch

● Standard handle, handy and convenient

● 简易型手柄

● 5种光阑

● 19种屈光透镜，屈光范

   围：-20D~+20D

● 4000k色温LED灯和XHL卤素灯

   可选

● 固定夹扣式on/off开关

● 同轴平行光原理

● 5种光阑

● 19种屈光透镜，屈光范

   围：-20D~+20D

● 4000k色温LED灯和XHL卤素灯

   可选

● 固定夹扣式on/off开关

● 标准型手柄，轻巧方便

Color optional (HS-OP10)

green
blue purple 

White

Info
Выделение
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● Optical glass lens and 5 different apertures

● 19 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses,

   Range of lenses： -20d~+20d

● Supplied by 2xAA alkaline batteries (not included)

● The deluxe LCD screen handle can be adjust the brightness 

   of the light source

● Optical SMT LED technology, low power consumption and long life

● Built-instant current IC circuit, The light effect is more stable

● 3200k color temperature of warm white light

● CRl≥90%, ensure to insure real color rengition.

● 光学玻璃透镜，五种不同光阑

● 19种屈光透镜，屈光范围：-20D~+20D

● 2xAA碱性电池（不包含）

● 豪华液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

● Optical SMT LED技术，低功耗、长寿命

● 手柄内置恒流稳压芯片，光效稳定

● 3200K色温的暖白光照明

● 显指≥90%以确认真实的彩色还原。

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

Specification

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 6.5/6.0

HS-OP10L

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

N + LEW ED

● Coaxial parallel light principle

● 6 different apertures with red-free filter & blue filter

   they can be switched

● 29 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses ,Range of lenses： -35D~+40D

● Supplied by 2XAA alkaline batteries (not included)

● Deluxe LCD screen handle can be adjustable the 

   brightness of light source

● CRl≥90%, ensure to insure real color rengition.

● Constant current IC circuit, maintain the optimal lighting effect

● Low power consumption led bulb, long life of 20000 h

● 同轴平行光原理

● 6种光阑和无赤滤光、钴蓝滤光分别与每个光阑切换

● 29种屈光透镜，屈光范围：-35D~+40D

● 2×A减性电池（不包含）

● 豪华液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

● 显指≥90%以确认真实的彩色还原。

● 内置恒流稳压芯片，光效稳定

● 低功耗LED灯，寿命长达2万小时

Gross and net weight( kgs/Ctn) Battery not included

Specification

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x100x40 400x240x230 20 6.2/5.7

HS-OP10R

8

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

[02]

[01]

[05]

[03]

[04] [05]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 15 20 40 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 20 25 30 35

N + LEW ED
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● Coxial parallel light principle

● 6 different apertures with red-free filter & blue filter

   they can be switched 

● 29 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses, Range of lenses：-35D-+40D

● 4000k color temperature LED bulb as light souce

● Li-ion rechargeable battery so long life

● Micro USB charger interface so convenient charging

● Deluxe metal handle, strong and durable

● 同轴平行光原理

● 6种光阑和无赤滤光、钴蓝滤光可分别与每个光阑切换

● 29种屈光透镜，屈光范围：-35D~+40D

● 4000k色温LED灯光源

● 锂电池供电，长寿命

● Micro use充电接口，充电方便

● 精致的金属手柄，坚固耐用

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery containing

Specification

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

200x140x57 420x300x320 20 10.0/9.5

HS-OP10F

[02]

[01]

[05]

[03]

[04] [05]

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 15 20 40 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 20 25 30 35

LED

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40

190x110x40

190x110x40

190x110x40

400x240x230

400x240x230

400x240x230

400x240x230

20

20

20

20

7.3/6.8

7.6/7.1

6.8/6.3

7.0/6.5

HS-OT10K3

HS-OT10Y3

HS-OT10H3

HS-OT10E3

Mode

HS-OT10Y3

HS-OT10E3

HS-OT10H3

HS-OT10K3

HS-OT10K

HS-OT10Y

HS-OT10H

HS-OT10E

LCD screen handle

The brightness of bulb can

 be adjusted

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40

190x110x40

190x110x40

190x110x40

400x240x230

400x240x230

400x240x230

400x240x230

20

20

20

20

7.5/7.0

7.8/7.3

7.0/6.5

7.2/6.7

Mode

HS-OT10Y

HS-OT10E

HS-OT10H

HS-OT10K

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

10

Classic  ENT  Diagnostic  Series

The disposable 

laryngeal mirror head

(optional)

N + LEW ED

X + LHL ED
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ENT  Diagnostic  Kits

● Fiber optic illumination                         

● 3X magnification for the viewing window      

● The socket of ear insufflation bulb 

● 光纤照明

● 3倍放大的大观察视窗

● 气囊球插口

● 2x optical glass observation window lens

● lt can been upgrade to the HS-OT10H 

   operating otoscope

● Smooth metal design of dilator, strong and 

   durable. It doesn't damage the mucosa

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips for operating 

   otoscope

● 2x光学玻璃观察窗镜片

● 可升级为HS-OT10H手术耳镜

● 圆润外形金属扩张器，坚固耐用，不伤黏膜

● 手术耳镜用2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套

HS-OTP10L-KEY

Gross and net weight(Kgs/Ctn )Battery not containing

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

275x160x56 340x295x310 10 9.8/9.1

● Coaxial parallel light principle

● Optical glass lens, 5 different apertures

● 19 kinds of dioptric lenses, Range of 

   lenses：-20D~+20D

● 同轴平行光原理

● 光学玻璃透镜，五种光阑

● 19种屈光透镜，范围：-20D~+20D

● Patented tongue-depressor ejectable device

● Suitable for disposable wooden tongue 

   depressors

● 拥有专利的压舌板弹出装置

● 适用一次性木质压舌板

● Clear observation with antifogging lens

● Search bar and lens are removable

● Straight rod or Curved rod are optinal

● 防雾镜片，观察清晰

● 可拆卸的探索杆和镜头

● 弯杆直杆可选择

● The deluxe LCD screen handle can be adjust the 

   brightness of the light source

● Optical SMT LED technology, low power 

   consumption and long life

● Built-instant current IC circuit, The light 

   effect is more stable

● 豪华液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

● Optical SMT LED技术，低功耗、长寿命

● 手柄内置恒流稳压芯片，光效稳定

● The handle can be selected as 

   a standard type of handle

● 手柄可选配为标准型手柄

N + LEW ED

ENT  Diagnostic  Kits
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Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/CtnMode

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 7.5/7.0HS-OTP10A

190x110x40 400x240x230 20 8.4/7.9HS-OTP10B-1

193x102x32 400x215x195 20 5.2/4.8HS-OTP10S-A

190x110x48 400x215x265 20 6.5/6.0HS-OTP10B

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

● A standard handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

   (OT10)

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

   (OP10)

HS-OTP10A
● 一个标准型手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜（0T10）头部

● 一个直接检眼镜（0P10）头部

● Simple handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips 

   of one groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

   (OT10S)

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

   (OP10S)

HS-OTP10S-A
● 简易型手柄

● 两组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜（0T10S）头部

● 一个直接检眼镜（0P10S）头部

● A fiber optic otoscope（0T10）

● A direct ophthalmoscope（0P10）

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips

   two groups

HS-OTP10B-1
● 一个光纤检耳镜（0T10）

● 一个直接检眼镜（0P10）

● 两组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● A fiber optic otoscope(OT10)

● A direct ophthalmoscope(OP10)

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips

   tow groups

● Soft nylon bag

HS-OTP10B
● 一个光纤检耳镜（0T10）

● 一个直接检眼镜（0P10）

● 两组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● 尼龙布袋

X + LHL ED
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ENT  Diagnostic  Kits

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

190x110x40

190x110x40

400x240x230

400x240x230

20

20

7.7/7.2

8.9/8.4

Mode

HS-OTP10L

190x110x40

190x110x40

400x240x230

400x240x230

20

20

7.6/7.1

8.1/7.6

HS-OT10L-K

HS-OP10L-K

HS-OTP10L-K

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips of  

   tow groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of laryngeal mirror

HS-OTP10L-K
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm 

   耳套

● 一光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of laryngeal mirror

HS-OP10L-K
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部

●  A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips of  

   tow groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of laryngeal mirror

HS-OT10L-K
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips of 

   tow groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

HS-OTP10L
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● The handle of the above series 

   of products can be selected as 

   a standard type of handle

● 上面套装系列产品的手柄可选配为

   标准型手柄

N + LEW ED
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ENT  Diagnostic  Kits

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

275x160x56

275x160x56

340x295x310

340x295x310

10

10

9.0/8.3

9.0/8.3

Mode

HS-OT10Y-KE

HS-OP10L-KEY

275x160x56

275x160x56

340x295x310

340x295x310

10

10

8.4/7.7

8.4/7.7

HS-OT10L-KY

HS-OP10L-KE

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips of 

   tow groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of laryngeal mirror and 

   reflector lens

● A head of tongue depressor holde

● 5 pcs tongue depressor

HS-OT10L-KY
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● 一个压舌板器头部

● 5片压舌板

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips 

   is a groups

● A head of laryngeal mirror and 

   reflector lens

● A head of nasal speculum

● A head of tongue depressor holder

● 5 pcs tongue depressor

HS-OT10Y-KE
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   /9mm耳套

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● 一个鼻腔镜头部

● 一个压舌板器头部

● 5片压舌板

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips

   is a groups

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of nasal speculum

HS-OP10L-KE
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   /9mm耳套

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● 一个鼻腔镜头部

HS-OP10L-KEY
● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips 

   is a groups

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of laryngeal mirror and 

   reflector lens

● A head of nasal speculum

● A head of tongue depressor holder

● 5 pcs tongue depressor

● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

   /9mm耳套

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● 一个鼻腔镜头部

● 一个压舌板器头部

● 5片压舌板

● The handle of the above series 

   of products can be selected as 

   a standard type of handle

● 上面套装系列产品的手柄可选配为

   标准型手柄

N + LEW ED



ENT  Diagnostic  Kits
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Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/Ctn

275x160x56

275x160x56

275x160x56

275x160x56

340x295x310

340x295x310

340x295x310

340x295x310

10

10

10

10

9.5/8.7

9.2/8.5

8.2/7.5

8.8/8.1

Mode

HS-OT10L-KEY

HS-OTP10L-EY

HS-OTP10L-KY

HS-OTP10L-KE

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery not included

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips

is a groups

● 2.4mm/3mm4mm/5mm ear tips of

two groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of nasal speculum

● A head of tongue depressor holder

● A head of laryngeal mirror and

reflector lens

● 5 pcs tongue depressor

HS-OT10L-KEY
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

/9mm耳套

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个鼻腔镜头部

● 一个压舌板器头部

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● 5片压舌板

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips

is a groups

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of

two groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of nasal speculum

● A head of tongue depressor holder

● 5 pcs tongue depressor

HS-OTP10L-EY
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

/9mm耳套

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个鼻腔镜头部

● 一个压舌板器头部

● 5片压舌板

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips

is a groups

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of

two groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of nasal speculum

● A head of laryngeal mirror and

reflector lens

HS-OTP10L-KE
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

/9mm耳套

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个鼻腔镜头部

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● A deluxe LCD screen handle

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips of

two groups

● A head of fiber optic otoscope

● A head of direct ophthalmoscope

● A head of tongue depressor holder

● A head of laryngeal mirror and

reflector lens

● 5 pcs tongue depressor

HS-OTP10L-KY
● 一个豪华液晶屏手柄

● 两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

耳套

● 一个光纤检耳镜头部

● 一个直接检眼镜头部

● 一个压舌板器头部

● 一个口腔镜头部和反光镜头

● 5片压舌板

● The handle of the above series

of products can be selected as

a standard type of handle

● 上面套装系列产品的手柄可选配为

标准型手柄

N + LEW ED

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/CtnMode

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.5/10.5HS-OT10C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.0/10.0HS-OP10C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.6/10.6HS-OT10K3-C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.8/10.8HS-OT10Y3-C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.9/10.9HS-OT10E3-C

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery containing

Chargeable  Diagnostic  Series
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HS-OT10K3-C

● Search bar and lens are removable

可拆卸的探索杆和镜头

● Straight rod or Curved rod are optinal

弯杆直杆可选择

HS-OT10Y3-C

● Patented tongue-depressor ejectabledevice

拥有专利的压舌板弹出装置

HS-OP10

● 5 different aperturus

五种光阑

● 19 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses,

Range of lenses： -20d~+20d

19种屈光镜片，范围：-20D~+20D

HS-OT10E3-C

● 2x optical glass observation window lens

2x光学玻璃观察窗镜片

● lt can been upgrade to the HS-OT10H

可升级为HS-OT10H手术耳镜

● 5 pcs 9mm nose tips

5个9mm窥鼻器

HS-OT10C

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips is a groups

一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm耳套

● AA Ni-Mh2.4V rechargeable battery

2.4V AA镍氢充电电池

● Single-charger

单孔充电座

● 3200k and 6000k color temperature LED bulb  and XHL Xenon  Halogen bulb to optiona

3200k和6000k色温LED灯和XHL卤素灯可选

X + LHL ED



Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery containing

Chargeable  Diagnostic  Series

● Search bar and lens are removable

   可拆卸的探索杆和镜头

● Straight rod or Curved rod are optinal

   弯杆直杆可选择

HS-OT10K-C

● Patented tongue-depressor ejectable device

   拥有专利的压舌板弹出装置

HS-OT10L-C

HS-OT10Y-C

HS-OT10E-C

● 2x optical glass observation window lens

   2x光学玻璃观察窗镜片

● lt can been upgrade to the HS-OT10H

   可升级为HS-OT10H手术耳镜

● 5 pcs 9mm nose tips

   5个9mm窥鼻器

HS-OP10L-C

● 5 different aperturus

   五种光阑

● 19 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses, 

   Range of lenses： -20d~+20d

   19种屈光镜片，范围:-20D~+20D

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips is a groups

   一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm耳套

● AA Ni-Mh2.4V rechargeable battery

   2.4V Aa镍氢充电电池

● Single-charger

   单孔充电座

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/CtnMode

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.5/10.5HS-OT10L-C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.0/10.0HS-OP10L-C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.6/10.6HS-OT10K-C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.8/10.8HS-OT10Y-C

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 11.9/10.9HS-OT10E-C
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Start charging Finish charging

N + LEW ED

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/CtnMode

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 14.3/13.3HS-OTP10-C2

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 15.0/14.0HS-OT10E3-C2

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 14.6/13.6HS-OT10K3-C2

14.7/13.7206x173x88 460x390x330 12HS-OT10Y3-C2

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 14.5/13.5HS-OT10H3-C2

Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery included

Chargeable  Diagnostic  Series

HS-OT10K3-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A laryngeal mirror of chargeable

   一个可充电口腔镜

HS-OTP10-C2

HS-OT10E3-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A nasal speculum of chargeable

   一个可充电鼻腔镜

● 5 pcs 9mm nose tips

   5个9mm窥鼻器

HS-OT10Y3-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A tongue depressor of chargeable

   一个可充电压舌板

HS-OT10H3-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A operating otoscope of chargeable

   一个可充电手术耳镜

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips is a groups

   一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm耳套

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A rechargeable ophthalmoscope

   一个可充电的检眼镜

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips of two groups

   两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套

● One insufflation bulb

   一个鼓气球

● Double charger

   双孔充电座

● Gift box of set package

   礼盒套装

18

X + LHL ED
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Gross and net weight( Kgs/Ctn)Battery included

Chargeable  Diagnostic  Series

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A laryngeal mirror of chargeable

   一个可充电口腔镜

HS-OT10K-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A nasal speculum of chargeable

   一个可充电鼻腔镜

● 5 pcs 9mm nose tips

   5个9mm窥鼻器

HS-OT10E-C2

HS-OTP10L-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A tongue depressor of chargeable

   一个可充电压舌板

HS-OT10Y-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A operating otoscope of chargeable

   一个可充电手术耳镜

● 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm tips is a groups

   一组2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm耳套

HS-OT10H-C2

● A rechargeable fiber optic otoscope

   一个可充电光纤检耳镜

● A rechargeable ophthalmoscope

   一个可充电的检眼镜

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm tips of two groups

   两组2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套

● One insufflation bulb

   一个鼓气球

● Double charger

   双孔充电座

● Gift box of set package

   礼盒套装

Package content
Box size(mm)  Carton size(mm)  Pcs/Ctn Kgs/CtnMode

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 14.3/13.3HS-OTP10L-C2

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 15.0/14.0HS-OT10E-C2

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 14.6/13.6HS-OT10K-C2

14.7/13.7206x173x88 460x390x330 12HS-OT10Y-C2

206x173x88 460x390x330 12 14.5/13.5HS-OT10H-C2

Start charging Finish charging

Patent protection

N + LEW ED

20

Integrated  Diagnostic  Series

● 3X magnification for the large size viewing window

● Fiber optic illumination

● The socket of ear insufflation bulb

● Supplied by 2xAA alkaline batteries (not included)

● The LCD screen handle can adjust the 

   brightness of the light source

● Optical SMT LED technology,CRI≥90% 

● Constant current IC circuit, maintain the optimal

    lighting effect

● Modular stainless steel bracket is convenient and 

   durable

● 3倍放大的观察视窗

● 光纤照明

● 气囊球插口

● 2XAA碱性电池（不包含）

● 液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

● Optical SMT LED 技术，显指≥90% 

● 内置恒流稳压芯片，光效稳定

● 模块化不锈钢支架，方便耐用

[W1] Fiber Optic Otoscope

[W2] Direct Ophthalmoscope

● 5 different apertures

● 19 kinds of adjustable corrective lenses,

   Range of lenses : -20D~+20D

● The LCD screen handle can adjust the 

   brightness of the light source

● CRI≥90%, it is more color reducibility

● Optical SMT LED technology, low power 

  consumption and long life

● 五种光阑

● 19种屈光透镜，屈光度范围：-20D~+20D

● 液晶屏手柄，可以调节光源亮度

● 显指≥90% 色彩还原性强

● Optical SMT LED技术，低功耗、长寿命

ORDER INFORMATIONCODE

HS-W100

HS-W200

HS-W300

HS-W400

HS-OT10W

HS-OP10W

● W1+W1.1+W2+W3+W4+W5

● W1+W1.1+W3+W4+W5

● W1+W1.1+W2+W5

● W1+W1.1+W2

● W1+W1.1

● W2

[W4]
[W5]

[W3]

[W2]
[W1.1]

[W1]

● Tip size:2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm dia

● Each model: 12 pieces

● Single tube arrangement easy to extract

● module bracket save space

● 耳套尺寸2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm

● 每个型号12个

● 模块支架，节省空间

● 单管排列，抽取方便

[W1.1] Tip Dispenser

[W3] Laryngeal Mirror

● Search rod and lens are removable to 

   convenient detoxification

● Anti-fog lens the clear observation

● Straight rod or Curved rod are optional

● Optional disposable laryngeal mirror head 

   for easy installation and disassembly

● 可拆卸的探索杆及镜头，方便消毒

● 防雾镜片，观察清晰

● 直杆，弯杆可选

● 可选配一次性镜头，便于安装和拆卸

● 2x optical glass observation window lens

● It can upgrade to the HS-OT10H operating otoscope

● Nasal speculum tip use 9mm dia

● Operating otoscope tips use 2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm dia

● Dilator and speculum tip can be sterilized using high 

    tempereture at 134℃

● 2X光学玻璃观察窗镜片

● 可升级为HS-OT10H手术检耳镜和耳套

● 鼻腔镜用9mm耳套（窥鼻器尖端）

● 手术耳镜用2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm耳套

● 扩张器和耳套可134度高温蒸汽消毒

[W4] Nasal Speculum

[W5] Tongue Depressor Holder

● It is more convenient to use with tongue

   -depressor ejectable device

● Plastic and standard wooden spatula can 

   be emplyed universally

● 压舌板弹出装置，使用更安全

● 塑料压舌板和一次木质压舌板可通用

● Can be upgraded to desktop 

   rechargeable series

   可升级为台式充电系列

N + LEW ED

C58
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Stand Integrated diagnostic System

立式综合诊断系统

[M1] [M2][M1.1] [W5]

ORDER INFORMATIONCODE

HS-V100M              

HS-V100                

HS-V200M            

HS-V200                

HS-V300M              

HS-V300                 

HS-V400M               

HS-V400                  

HS-V500M              

HS-V600M            

HS-V700M            

HS-OT10V             

HS-OP10V              

[M6]

X + LHL ED

● M1+M1.1+M2+W5+M6

● M1+M1.1+M2+M3+M4

● M1+M1.1+M2+W4+M6 

● M1+M1.1+M2+M4

● M1+M1.1+M2+W3+M6

● M1+M1.1+M2+M3

● M1+M1.1+M2+M6

● M1+M1.1+M2

● M1+M1.1 +M6

● M2+M6

● M6

● M1+M1.1  

● M2

22

● M1、M2、手柄可选配W1-W2头部

● The handle has two optional heads：W1 or W2

W1 W2 

[M2]直接检眼镜
● 光学玻璃透镜系统

● 6种光阑和无赤滤光、钴蓝滤光，

   可分别与每个光阑切换

● 29种屈光补偿镜片，范围-35D~+40D

● 轻巧设计，操作简单

[M2] DIRECT OPHTHALMOSCOPE
●Optical glass lenses system

●6 different apertures with red-free filter 

  & blue filter they can be switched

●29 kinds of corrective lenses, range 

  of lenses:-35d~+40d

●Lightweight design with easy to operation

[M1]光纤检耳镜
● 3倍放大玻璃观察窗

● 光纤照明系统

● 充气密封系统

● 可调节光源亮度

● 紧凑且大容量的耳套箱，单管可放20个耳套

[M1] FIBER OPTIC OTOSCOPE
● 3X magnification for the large size viewing window

● Illumination system for fiber optic

● Sealed system for pneumatic

● Can be adjust the brightness of the light source

● The ear-tip box is in compact size with large capacity, 

    more than 20 ear-tips can be placed in one tube

[W5]压舌器
● 拥有专利的压舌板弹出装置

●适用标准一次性木制压舌板

●轻巧设计，操作简单

[W5] TONGUE-DEPRESSOR HOLDER
●Patented tongue depressor ejectable device

●Suitable for disposable wooden 

  tongue depressors

●Lightweight design with easy to operation

[M6]生命体征监护仪
● 6参数：心电、心率/脉率、无创血压、

   血氧饱和度、体温、呼吸频率

●10.1英寸TFT液晶显示屏

●声音和发光报警提示

●病人信息输入管理功能

●内置可充电锂电池

●超薄嵌入式设计，方便脱离支架单独使用

[M6] VITAL SIGNS MONITOR 
●6 Parameters: ECG; HR/PR; 

  NIBP; SPO2; TEMP; RESP

●10.1 inches TFT LCD display screen

●Audio/visual alarm prompt

●Patient info input management function

●Build-in rechargeable lithium battery

● With ultra-thin embedded design, it is convenient 

    to be used separately out of the bracket. 

● Clear observation with antifogging lens

● Search bar and lens are removable

● Straight rod or Curved rod are optinal

[W3] LARYNGEAL MIRROR 
● 防雾镜片，观察清晰

● 可拆卸的探索杆和镜头

● 弯杆直杆可选择

[W3] 口腔镜

● 2x optical glass observation window lens

● lt can been upgrade to the HS-OT10H 

   operating otoscope

● Smooth metal design of dilator, strong and 

   durable. It doesn't damage the mucosa

● 2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm ear tips for operating 

   otoscope

[W4] NASAL SPECULUM
● 2x光学玻璃观察窗镜片

● 可升级为HS-OT10H手术耳镜

● 圆润外形金属扩张器，坚固

   耐用，不伤黏膜

● 手术耳镜用2.4mm/3mm

   /4mm/5mm耳套

[W4] 鼻腔镜

M3 M4 M1.1

Stand Integrated diagnostic System

立式综合诊断系统



Integrated  Diagnostic  Series

HS-S100 Integrated Diagnostic System

MAIN POWER
● INPUT: AC220V/110V

● OUTPUT: DC3.5V

[M4] [M1] [M2] [M3] [M1.1]

ORDER INFORMATION CODE
HS-S100

HS-S200

HS-S300

HS-S400

HS-OT10B

HS-OP10B

(without wood plate)

● M1+M1.1+M2+M3+M4

● M1+M1.1+M2+M4

● M1+M1.1+M2+M3

● M1+M1.1+M2

● M1+M1.1

● M2

[M1]光纤耳镜
● 轻量化设计，高性能

● 光源柔和

● 3X大视窗

● 光纤照明

● 卤素/LED灯（可选）

● 气囊球

[M2]直接检眼镜
● 轻量化设计，简易操作

● 光源柔和

● 6种光澜和无赤滤光、钴蓝滤光

● 29种屈光透镜，屈光范围：-35D~+40D

● 卤素/LED灯（可选）

[M3]额温枪
● 1秒测量

● 多样使用（测试范围广）

● ℃-℉可切换

● 30天内存

● 记忆最后读数

● 发热报警装置

[M4]血压表
● 人体工程学设计

● 145mm*145mm的正方形设计

● 后背盒子可方便的放置产品袖口绑带

● 高质量血压表

气囊球
[M1.1]耳套（一次性耳套）

● 耳套尺寸：2.75mm（2组）

● 4.25mm（2组）

● 每种15个

[M1.1] TIP DISPENSER
       (WITH DISPOSABLE TIPS)

● Tip Size:2.75mm dia.(2 Sets)

● 4.25mm dia.（2 Sets)

● Each Set:15 pieces

[M4] SPHYGMOMANOMETER
● Ergonomics design

● The Square shaped dial 145X145mm

● Back box is easy to hold the cuff

● High quality Sphygmomanometer

[M3] INFRARED THERMOMETER
● Forehead thermometer, 1 second measurement

● Multiple use (Wide Range Measurement)

● ℃<-->℉Switchable

● 30 Data memory

● Last read memoty

● Fever alarm

[M2] DIRECT OPHTHALMOSCOPE
● Lightweight design and easy to operation

● Tunable Light Source

● 6 apertures with red-free and blue filter

● 29 kinds of adjustable corrective Range of 

   lenses :-35D*+40D

● Xenon Halogen bulb/LED bulb (optional)

[M1] FIBER OPTIC OTOSCOPE
● Lightweight design with high performance

● Tunable Light Source

● 3X Magnification

● Fiber optic illumination

● Xenon Halogen bulb/LED bulb

   (optional)

● Remark:with insufflation bulb

Insufflation Bulb

● M1&M2 handle can be equipped 

   with other models: W1、W2、W3、

   W4、W5 heads

● M1和M2手柄可配其他型号：

   W1、W2、W3、W4、W5的头部
W1 W2 W3 W4 W5

Integrated  Diagnostic  Series

● Blood pressure classification indication

● lrregular heart-beat detector

● 3 sets of alarms

● Ambient temperature display during 

   sleep mode

● Date & Time display

● 血压分级指示

● 心率不全检测

● 3组报警提示

● 休眠模式下显示环境温度

● 日期和时间显示

[W8] Sphygmomanometer

● Fahrenheit/centigrade switchable

● 2 seconds fast reading

● Accuracy degree:±0.1℃

● Heat alarm function

● 2x1.5 AAA by alkaline battery

● 华氏/摄氏度可切换

● 2秒快速读取

● 精确度：±0.1℃

● 发热报警

● 使用2*1.5V AAA碱性电池

[W7] Infrared Thermometer

● 5-sec display testing result

● 0.5ul blood rquired tiny quantity

● Storable 900 test results

● 5秒获取测试结果

● 0.5ul小微量血液

● 存储900条测试结果

[W10] Blood Glucose 
          Monitoring System

● Silver dual-membrane chestpiece

● Excellent dual-membrane chestpiece,

   little acoustic attenuation

● Standard dual PVC tube, good resistance 

   to ambient interference

● 银质双膜片头

● 良好的导声性能和小的声音衰减

● 标准的PVC双管，抗环境干扰强

[W9] Stethoscope

HS-W500
This set production of type can been collocation by client.

( W1+W1.1+W2+W3+W4+W5+W7+W8+W9+W10 )

ENT Diagnostic Series

W3 W5W4

● Laryngeal mirror

● 口腔镜头部

● Nasal speculum

● 鼻腔镜头部

● Tongue-depressor holder

● 压舌板器头部

2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm 

2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm 

[W8] [W7] [W1.1] [W1] [W2]

W3
W4
W5

W10

W9

Can be upgraded to desktop rechargeable series

可升级为台式充电系列

N + LEW ED

C58
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Integrated  Diagnostic  Series

N + LEW ED

[W1.1] [W1] [W2][M8]

C58

This set production of type can been collocation by client.

( W1+W1.1+W2+W3+W4+W5+M8)

Can be upgraded to desktop rechargeable series

可升级为台式充电系列

HS-W500M

[M8] VITAL SIGNS MONITOR 
●6 Parameters: ECG; HR/PR; 

  NIBP; SPO2; TEMP; RESP

●8 inches TFT LCD display screen

●Audio/visual alarm prompt

●Patient info input management function

●Build-in rechargeable lithium battery

● 6参数：心电、心率/脉率、无创血压、

   血氧饱和度、体温、呼吸频率

●8英寸TFT液晶显示屏

●声音和发光报警提示

●病人信息输入管理功能

●内置可充电锂电池

[W1] FIBER OPTIC OTOSCOPE
● 3X magnification for the large 

   size viewing window

● Fiber Optic illumination

● Sealed system for pneumatic

● Can be adjust the brightness of 

   the light source

● Constant current IC circuit, maintain 

    the optimal  lighting effect

● 3倍放大观察窗

● 光纤照明系统

● 充气密封系统

● 可调节光源亮度

● 内置恒流稳压芯片，光效稳定

[W2] DIRECT OPHTHALMOSCOPE
●Optical glass lenses system

●5 different apertures

●19 kinds of corrective lenses, range 

  of lenses:-20d~+20d

● CRl≥90%, It's more color reducibility to 

   ensurethat the real image reproduction

● Supplied by 2xAA alkaline batteries 

   (not included)

● 光学玻璃透镜系统

● 5种光阑

● 19种屈光补偿镜片，范围-20D~+20D

● 色彩还原性强，显指≥90%保证图像真实

● 2xAA碱性电池（不包含）

ENT Diagnostic Series

W3 W5W4

● Laryngeal mirror

● 口腔镜头部

● Nasal speculum

● 鼻腔镜头部

● Tongue-depressor holder

● 压舌板器头部

2.2mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/9mm 

2.4mm/3mm/4mm/5mm 

W3
W5

W4

Tourniquet 止血带

500x400x270 (mm) 500 14215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

23 (g) 400 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403H

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

100 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

Clinical instrument series
Gold-plated Stainless Steel Lancet Pen

Model No.

型号： Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

不锈钢镀金采血笔

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

510x370x240 (mm) 300 19175x160x210 (mm) 

Annotation

备注：

Plastic Box
塑料礼盒

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

28.5 (g) 130 (mm)

HS-806

不锈钢壳；黄色部分镀金；打开深度可调节。

Stainless steel shell; Gold-filled in yellow part; Operating depth is adjustable.

12 (mm)
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Tourniquet 止血带

500x400x270 (mm) 500 14215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

23 (g) 400 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

100 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

500x400x270 (mm) 400 14215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

31.5 (g) 450 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403A

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

80 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

500x400x270 (mm) 500 16215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

28.5 (g) 450 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403B

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

100 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

500x400x270 (mm) 500 16215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

29 (g) 450 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403C

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

100 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

Tourniquet Series

Tourniquet 止血带

500x400x270 (mm) 500 17215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

30 (g) 450 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403F

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

100 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

500x400x270 (mm) 400 14.5215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

32 (g) 450 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS buckle      Color Optional: 

可选颜色：

HS-403J

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

ABS搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

80 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

500x400x270 (mm) 500 15215x155x260 (mm) 

Annotation

型号：

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

30 (g) 370 (mm) 25 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

TPE material with Velcro

HS-403D

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

TPE材料尼龙搭扣

1 PC / Plastic bag

100 PCS/Box 盒

塑料袋

Orange White Pink Azure
Light

Green

Red Black Purple Dark
Blue

Dark
Green

Tourniquet Series

户外止血带

Outdoor Tourniquet
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Stainless Steel Penlight 

885x315x340 (mm) 500 22.5295x172x158 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

16 (g) 136 (mm) 12 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F12

不锈钢手电筒带瞳孔

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

使用2节7号电池，不锈钢外壳。
2xAAA batteries used; Stainless steel shell.

Gift�box +�Battery
礼盒  电池+

510x370x240 (mm) 250 16.5175x160x210 (mm) 

Diagnostic Penlight 诊断手电筒

885x315x340 (mm) 500 20295x172x158 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

12 (g) 127 (mm) 15 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

2xAAA batteries used, ABS shell Portable with clamp.
Color Optional:

使用2节7号电池，塑料ABS外壳

可选颜色：

HS-401F

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Stainless Steel Penlight

510x370x240 (mm) 250 16175x160x210 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Gift box + Battery
礼盒  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

14.3 (g) 136 (mm) 12 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F2

不锈钢手电筒

使用2节7号电池，不锈钢外壳

2xAAA batteries used; Stainless steel shell.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Aluminium Alloy Penlight

885x315x340 (mm) 500 20295x172x158 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

10.3 (g) 137 (mm) 12 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F3

铝合金手电筒

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

使用2节7号电池，铝合金外壳喷漆，颜色可选

2xAAA batteries used; Aluminium alloy shell with painting coating; Color is optional.

Penlight Series

HS-401F1

Flat-mouth Penlight

885x315x340 (mm) 500 20295x172x158 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

11 (g) 140 (mm) 12 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F9

平口铝电筒

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

铝合金外壳喷漆，颜色可选Aluminium alloy shell with painting coating; Color is optional.

Flat mouth head protects the bulb from damage; 2xAAA batteries. 平口头部保护灯泡防摔；使用2节7号电池

Bell-mouthed Head Penlight

885x315x340 (mm) 500 21295x172x158 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

12.4 (g) 142 (mm)
Mouth:15
Body:12

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F5

喇叭口手电筒

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

使用2节7号电池，铝合金外壳喷漆，颜色可选

2xAAA batteries used; Aluminuim alloy shell with painting coating; Color is optional.

LED Penlight

510x370x240 (mm) 250 16175x160x210 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Plastic Box + Battery
塑料盒  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

14.3 (g) 130 (mm) 12 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F8

LED手电筒

使用2节7号电池，铝合金外壳，表面氧化2xAAA batteries used; Aluminium alloy shell;
LED bulb is used, Super operation time: 10,000 hours!

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

使用LED灯；持续工作时间10000小时。

“Bugle” shaped stainless Steel Penlight

885x315x340 (mm) 500 23295x172x158 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

15 (g) 150 (mm) 12 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-401F14

喇叭口不锈钢手电筒

使用2节7号电池，不锈钢外壳

2xAAA batteries used; Stainless steel shell.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Penlight Series

Patent protection

29 30



General Optic Otoscope

610x415x415 (mm) 300 17400x195x200 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

15.5 (g) 147 (mm) 53 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

HS-402

简易检耳镜

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

使用2节7号电池；配5个耳套

2xAAA batteries used; 5 tips; 

Stainless Steel Penlight With Big 不锈钢大号手电筒

640x415x415 (mm) 300 23.5400x195x200 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

28 (g) 153 (mm) 17 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

2×AA batteries used; Stainless steel shell.  LED bulb is used;  Super operation time: 10,000 hours.

使用2节5号电池，不锈钢外壳。

HS-401F13

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

LED灯泡； 持续工作10000小时。

Big Size Penlight 大号手电筒

610x415x415 (mm) 300 24400x195x200 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister + Battery
吸塑  电池

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

28.5 (g) 155 (mm) 17 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

2XAA batteries make durable use; 
Big size Aluminium Alloy shell with multiple painting enables good handle;Color is optional.
大尺寸铝合金外壳，多种颜色喷漆，手感好，颜色可选

HS-401F6

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Depressor Folder Tngue

Model No.

型号：

压舌板夹

Annotation

备注：

HS-404E

可配型号：(1)401F、(2)401F2、(3)401F12、401F3、401F8、401F9

Available models: (1)401F� (2)401F2� (3)401F12� 401F3� 401F8� 401F9

Penlight Series

使用2节5号电池持久耐用

2

3

1

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

400x350x320 (mm) 100 12.5190x70x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Plastic box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

HS-401F3-B

塑料盒

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F3 + Spatula clip + 5 PCS plastic spatula + 2xAAA batteries.

套装包含

HS-401F3+压舌板夹 + 5片塑料压舌板 + 2节7号电池

Annotation

515x390x265 (mm) 100 14188x100x25 (mm) Plastic box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

塑料盒

HS-402F3-B

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F3 + Otoscope head + Spatula clip + Spatula + Blue filter

+ Ear pick + 2xAAA batteries

套装包含

HS-401F3 + 检耳镜头 + 压舌板夹 + 压舌板 + 蓝色过滤器

+ 耳勺 + 2节7号电池

440x400x310 (mm) 100 11.5200x85x30 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F3 + Otoscope head + Tips + 2xAAA batteries.

套装包含

HS-401F3 + 检耳镜头 + 5个耳套 + 2节7号电池HS-402F3

570x440x310 (mm) 100 15.6210x110x30 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Plastic box纸盒

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F1 + Otoscope head + Tips + Spatula + 2xAAA batteries

套装包含

HS-401F1 + 检耳镜头 + 5个耳套 +压舌板 + 2节7号电池HS-402F1

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

Gift  Series
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Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F2 + Otoscope head + Tips + 2xAAA batteries.

套装包含

HS-401F2 + 检耳镜头 + 5个耳套 + 2节7号电池HS-402F2

400x350x320 (mm) 100 12.8190x70x30 (mm) Plastic box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

塑料盒

400x350x320 (mm) 100 16.5190x70x30 (mm) Plastic box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

HS-402F13-B

塑料盒

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F13 + Otoscope head + Tips + 2xAA batteries.

套装包含

HS-401F13 + 检耳镜头 + 3个耳套 + 2节5号电池

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

515x390x265 (mm) 100 14188x100x25 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Plastic box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

HS-402F2-A

塑料盒

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F2 + Otoscope head + Tips + Spatula clip + Spatula

+ Blue filter + 2xAAA batteries

套装包含

HS-401F2 + 检耳镜头 + 5个耳套 + 蓝色过滤器

+ 压舌板夹 + 压舌板 + 2节7号电池

515x390x265 (mm) 100 14188x100x25 (mm) Plastic box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

塑料盒

Annotation

HS-402F3-A

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F3 + Otoscope head +Tips +  Blue filter

+ Spatula clip + Spatula + 2xAAA batteries

套装包含

HS-401F3 + 检耳镜头 + 3个耳套 + 蓝色过滤器

+ 压舌板夹 + 压舌板 + 2节7号电池

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

330x230x230 (mm) 100 9218x155x107 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

带刻度尺叩诊锤 White Box
白盒

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

65 (g) 150 (mm) 45 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Stainless steel handle; PVC head; Color is optional.

不锈钢手柄；PVC头；颜色可选。

Multifunctional 
reflex Hammer 

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G1

555x340x170 (mm) 100 8.5260x170x155 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister 吸塑  

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

56 (g) 188 (mm) 21 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

锌合金手柄；PVC头；颜色可选。

Zinc alloy handle; PVC head; Color is optional.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G2

555x340x170 (mm) 100 10260x170x155 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Blister 吸塑  

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

90 (g) 186 (mm) 56 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

锌合金手柄；PVC头；

Zinc alloy handle; PVC head; Diagnostic Pin can be screwed off conveniently in the head, 

while diagnostic brush can be taken out in the end.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G3

多功能叩诊锤

Buck Hammer 

405x305x260 (mm) 100 9190x55x20 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

60 (g) 190 (mm) 55 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS手柄；PVC头；颜色可选。

ABS handle with rubber painting.PVC head; Color is optional.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G4

多功能叩诊锤

Gristle Hammer

White Box
白盒

Neurological Hammer 神经科叩诊锤

三角叩诊锤

Taylor Hammer

401G6

Hammer SeriesGift  Series
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HS-401G4-B



Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

42 (g) 200 (mm) 55 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G9
Francy Hammer

555x340x170 (mm) 100 7.3260x170x155 (mm) 

Annotation

备注： ABS手柄；PVC头；颜色可选。

ABS handle; PVC head; Color is optional.

木纹多功能三角形 Blister+ Brush+ Needle
吸塑 + 刷 + 针

555x340x170 (mm) 100 12260x170x155 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

圆形叩诊锤

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

97 (g) 230 (mm) 44 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Zinc alloy handle; PVC head; Color is optional.
锌合金手柄；PVC头；颜色可选。

Babinski Hammer 

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G5

Blister 吸塑  

495x480x170 (mm) 100 11.6230x230x150 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

81 (g)
Max:385 (mm)

Min:180 (mm)
44 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

不锈钢手柄；PVC头；颜色可选。

Copper handle with rubber painting; PVC head; Color is optional.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G7

White Box
白盒

Model No.

型号：

420x410x210 (mm) 50 5400x195x200 (mm) Blister 吸塑  

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

62 (g) 320 (mm) 44 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G8

塑料柄圆形叩诊锤

Queen’s  square
Hammer 

Neurological Hammer 神经科叩诊锤

伸缩圆形叩诊锤

Babinski Hammer 
with telescopic handle

555x340x170 (mm) 100 8260x170x155 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

滚轮叩诊锤

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

60 (g) 185 (mm) 30 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Zinc alloy handle;  Copper head.
锌合金手柄；铜头。

wartenberg
pinwheel Hammer

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Blister 吸塑  

HS-401G10A

420x410x210 (mm) 50 9400x195x200 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

140 (g) 220 (g) 85 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

尼龙手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。

Nylon handle; Zinc alloy+silicone head; Color is optional.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G11

豪华型叩诊锤

Hammer

Neurological Hammer 神经科叩诊锤

Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

90 (g) 186 (mm) 60 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

555x340x170 (mm) 100 11260x170x155 (mm) 

Annotation

备注： 锌合金手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。

Blister 吸塑  

Zinc alloy handle; Zinc alloy+silicone head; Color is optional.

HS-401G12

保龄球型叩诊锤

“Bowling”-Shaped
 Hammer

LED

HS-401G12-B

420x410x210 (mm) 50 13.5400x195x200 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

230 (g) 225 (g) 85 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

锌合金手柄；硅胶头；尼龙袋装；颜色可选。

Zinc alloy handle; silicone head; Nylon bag; Color is optional.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

豪华型叩诊锤

Hammer

HS-401G11-B

Hammer Series Hammer Series
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370x310x340 (mm) 100 10295x172x158 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

药瓶型叩诊锤

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

60 (g) 190 (mm) 58 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

ABS handle; Silicone head; Color is optional.
ABS手柄；硅胶头；颜色可选。

Bottle-shaped
Hammer 

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Blister 吸塑  

HS-401G19

420x410x210 (mm) 50 7400x195x200 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

90 (g) 200 (mm) 51 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

锌合金手柄；硅胶头；颜色可选。

Zinc alloy handle; Silicone head ; Color is optional.

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

白盒装  

HS-401G20

Patent protection

斧头型叩诊锤

“Chopper”-shaped
Hammer 

Hammer Series

Neurological Hammer 神经科叩诊锤

Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

90 (g) 340 (mm)
head:50 (mm)

handle:10 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

HS-401G13

420x410x210 (mm) 50 6.5400x195x200 (mm) 

Annotation

备注： 尼龙手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。
Nylon handle; Zinc alloy+silicone head; Color is optional.

豪华圆型叩诊锤

Hammer

420x410x210 (mm) 50 5.5400x195x200 (mm) 

Annotation

Model No.

型号：

备注：

木柄叩诊锤

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

60 (g) 205 (mm) 72 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Woden handle; Silicone head
木手柄；硅胶头

Wooden handle
percussion hammer 

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Blister 吸塑  

HS-401G17

Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

106 (g) 220 (mm) 73 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Hammer

420x410x210 (mm) 50 7.8

Annotation

备注： ABS手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。
ABS handle; Zinc alloy + silicone head ; Color is optional.

豪华型叩诊锤

HS-401G22

Blister 吸塑  400x195x200 (mm) 

Hammer Series

Neurological Hammer 神经科叩诊锤

Model No.

型号： Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

420x410x210 (mm) 50 8.5400x195x200 (mm) 

Annotation

备注：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

120 (g) 200 (mm) 85 (mm)

ABS手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。
ABS handle; Zinc alloy + silicone head ; Color is optional.

Blister 吸塑  

HS-401G21

Patent protection

保龄球型锤

“bowling”-shaped
Hammer 

Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

210 (g) 225 (mm) 73 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Hammer

420x410x210 (mm) 50 13

Annotation

备注： 锌合金手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。
Zinc alloy handle; Zinc alloy + silicone head ; Color is optional.

豪华型叩诊锤

HS-401G21-B

Blister 吸塑  400x195x200 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

195 (g) 225 (mm) 73 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Hammer

420x410x210 (mm) 50 12.5

Annotation

备注： 锌合金手柄；锌合金+硅胶头；颜色可选。
Zinc alloy handle; Zinc alloy + silicone head ; Color is optional.

豪华型叩诊锤

HS-401G22-B

Blister 吸塑  400x195x200 (mm) 
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Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

570x365x300 (mm) 40 16345x130x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Painted Inner Box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F1 + G10A + G7 + Spatula + 2xAAA batteriesHS-401G14

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

570x365x300 (mm) 40 23345x130x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Painted Inner Box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401G2 + G3 + G5 + G8 + G10AHS-401G10

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

570x440x310 (mm) 100 19210x110x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Painted Inner Box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F5 + G9 + 2xAAA batteriesHS-401G15

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

570x440x310 (mm) 100 23210x110x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Painted Inner Box

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS401G4 + G10AHS-401G16
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Gift  Series

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

460x260x305 (mm) 40 9.5215x120x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401G2 + F5 + G18HS-401G30

Plastic box塑料盒

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

460x260x305 (mm) 40 13215x120x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401F13 + Otoscope head + G20 + 2xAAA batteriesHS-401G24

Plastic box塑料盒

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

460x260x305 (mm) 40 11.5215x120x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401G2 + F2 + G10AHS-401G23

Plastic box塑料盒

Medical Gift Series 医疗礼品系列

460x260x305 (mm) 40 14.5215x120x30 (mm) 

Model No.
型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

Annotation

Diagnostic kit

HS-401G2 + G3 + G10AHS-401G28

Plastic box塑料盒
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Monofilament Tester 神经触针

800x240x230 (mm) 500 9 (kg)218x155x107 (mm) 

Model No.

型号：

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸 Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量 Kgs/Ctn 重量

HS-401H2

Weight 重量 Length 长度 Width 宽度

13.5 (g) 144 (mm) 13 (mm)

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

Transparent Bag
透明袋  

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

215x155x215 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

500x400x230 (mm) 500

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

15.5 (g) 115 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

9.5

Kgs/Ctn 重量

32 (mm)

Width 宽度

Bar-shape Medicine Box 星期药盒

PP material.

HS-404A

Transparent Bag
透明袋  

PP 材质。

Model No.

型号：

400x195x200 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

610x415x415 (mm) 300

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

17.2 (g) 62 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

10

Kgs/Ctn 重量

33 (mm)

Width 宽度

Ball-shape Medicine Box 球形药盒

HS-404B

Blister 吸塑  

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

218x155x107 (mm) 
Nylon bay

尼龙袋

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

800x240x230 (mm) 500

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

15 (g) 130 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

10

Kgs/Ctn 重量

26 (mm)

Width 宽度

Monofilament Tester 神经触针

HS-401G18

五个探针；ABS壳体；颜色可选。

Five probes; ABS shell; Color is optional.
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Monofilament  Tester Clinical Instrument Series

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

218x155x260 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

500x400x270 (mm) 5000

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

4 (g) 150 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

22

Kgs/Ctn 重量

18 (mm)

Width 宽度

Plastic Spatula 塑料压舌板

PP material.

HS-404C

PP 材质。

Transparent Bag
透明袋  

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

175x160x210 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

510x370x240 (mm) 500

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

10 (g) 90 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

8

Kgs/Ctn 重量

65(mm)

Width 宽度

Stethoscope Base 听诊器挂

Shockproof design.

HS-400

Transparent Bag
透明袋  

Model No.

型号：

90x80x90 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

420x400x410 (mm) 100

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

65 (g) 55 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

9

Kgs/Ctn 重量

33 (mm)

Width 宽度

Training Pad for injection 注射练习垫

HS-403E

White box

Model No.

型号：

Annotation

备注：

215x155x260 (mm) 

Packing Bill 包装 Box size 中盒尺寸

500x400x270 (mm) 2000

Carton size 外箱尺寸 Pcs/Ctn 数量

8 (g) 70 (mm)

Weight 重量 Length 长度

Weight and Size of Mainbody 重量和尺寸

18

Kgs/Ctn 重量

15 (mm)

Width 宽度

Medicamentosus bottle opener 开瓶器

ABS material.

HS-404D

ABS  材质。

Transparent Bag
透明袋  
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2.4O
3O

4O
5O

2.2O
3O

4O
5O

9O

Picture

product name Ear speculum operating otoscope speculum

product name wood spatula

product name handle desktop seat tips dispenser

product name Ensufflation bulb

product name 2AA alkaline battery Ni-Mh rechargeable battery

Picture

Picture

Picture

Picture

Accessories

44

animal ear speculum

4O 6O

cartoon earmuffs
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Bulbs Specs 灯泡规格

Picture

  

图片

Bulb

 

Model

   

灯泡型号

     

Use the XHL Xenon Halogen bulb 使用卤素灯

&107/&107L HS-OT10/OT10C/OT10D/OT10Q

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&107B
HS-S100/S200/S300/S400/OT10B

 

Integrated

 

diagnostic

 

system

     

综合诊断系统

&107N HS-OT10N/OT10S

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&107F HS-OT10F

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&107Y HS-OT10Y3

 

Tongue

 

depressor压舌板器

&108 HS-OT10J

 

Otoscope检耳镜

&108G
HS-OT10G/OT10E3/OT10H3

 

Otoscope/Nasal

 

speculum/Operating

 

otoscope

     

            

检耳镜/鼻腔镜/手术耳镜

&106 HS-OP10/OP10C/OP10Q/OP10S

 

Direct

 

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

&106B
HS-S100/S200/S300/S400/OP10B

 

Integrated

 

diagnostic

 

system

     

综合诊断系统

&106F HS-OP10F

 

Direct

 

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

&106K HS-OT10K3

 

Laryngeal

 

mirror口腔镜

&106L HS-OP10/OP10C/OP10Q

 

Direct

 

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

                                 

Use the high performance LED bulb 使用LED 灯泡

&109 HS-OT10/OT10C/OT10D/OT10Q

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&109B
HS-S100/S200/S300/S400/OT10B

 

Integrated
 

diagnostic
 

system
     综合诊断系统

&109L1 HS-OT10/OT10C/OT10D/OT10Q/OT10L
 
Fiber

 
optic

 
otoscope光纤检耳镜

&109J HS-OT10J  Otoscope检耳镜

&109G
HS-OT10G/OT10E/OT10E3/OT10H/OT10H3 Otoscope/Nasal speculum/Operating- 

otoscope
    
检耳镜/鼻腔镜/手术耳镜

&109K1 HS-OT10K/OT10K3
 

Laryngeal
 

mirror口腔镜

&109Y1 HS-OT10Y/OT10Y3

 

Tongue

 

depressor压舌板器

&109N HS-OT10N/OT10S

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&109F HS-OT10F

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜
  

        



&206 HS-OP10/OP10C/OP10Q/OP10S Direct ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

&206B
HS-S100/S200/S300/S400/OP10B Integrated diagnostic system
综合诊断系统

  

Bulbs Specs 灯泡规格

Picture

  

图片

Bulb

 

Model

   

灯泡型号

      

&206L1 HS-OP10/OP10C/OP10Q/OP10L

 

Direct

 

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

&206F HS-OP10F Direct

使用LED 灯泡Use the high performance LED bulb  

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

&109L HS-OT10L

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&109Y HS-OT10Y

 

Tongue

 

depressor压舌板器

&109E HS-OT10E/OT10H

 

Nasal

 

speculum/Operating

 

otoscope鼻腔镜/手术耳镜

&109K HS-OT10K

 

Laryngeal

 

mirror口腔镜

&206L HS-OP10L

 

Direct

 

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜

&109C HS-OT10/OT10C/OT10D/OT10Q

 

Fiber

 

optic

 

otoscope光纤检耳镜

&206C HS-OP10/OP10C/OP10Q/OP10S

 

Direct

 

ophthalmoscope直接检眼镜
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